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C9300LM-48T-4Y-E

Fr)@dihd: EE Cisco

FEm AR AL

FEan sy EARHE X -SSR
F= i & %1: C9300 mini

M5 SKU: C9300LM-48T-4Y-E
B 7k : C9300LM-48T-4Y-E  Catalyst 9300 mini 48-port 1G data, 4x 25G uplinks,
Network Essentials

Yrr A . Network Essentials
AT 4x 25G [
T . 48 ATk
TR E: 296 Gbps
R 220.22 Mpps

B LA E: 616 Gbps

HE S R 458.30 Mpps
ZRL POE: N/A

FRU HJ5: PWR-C6-600WAGC
FRU X5: FAN-T2=

eSS FF: Stackwise-320
HeSH%E: 320 Gbps

WSRO 86

MAC Hiht: 32,000

IPv4 % CARP FIE ik HD : 32,000 (24,000 25 E Zk#% A1 8,000 24458 H)
IPv6 %% H#%: 16,000

HiFE A 8,000

QoS Mtk HE: 5,120

ACL #itsis H¥r: 5,120

> SKU m#ia gz mX: 16 MB
FNF % H#%: 64,000 7

DRAM: 8 GB

Flash: 16 GB

VLAN IDs: 4094

THEREED (SVI) ¥ 1000

i 9198 T4
5/~ Catalyst 9300 ZFIEA (K iz 11450 416
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LA LA EAT N, IR AL g R, 22, B4 E%EIRS
SPEAy L Rl RR N 1] . 408,710
W& NSF: 4.3 x44.4 x27.5cm
WAAEE: 4.99 kg

*£ 13. o4 E

Cisco DNA Cisco DNA Cisco DNA
Essentials Advantage Premier
Network X HF & &
Essentials
Network 5 = =&
Advantage

‘Cisco DNA A {E4EIT R, A PAMISE Cisco DNA Essentials A iF, PA-5 Network
Advantage ¥ FJERC & F

BT R Eek P S EVERE: (TR DR BE S LAY (SSM) G BEIK ', BLEE N — NP EE TR
FRGAHVE AR 10T LUK BR SSM ¥ B 2 NOAE FPISE SR IR, e 0 188 RIKE 20 10 w0 75 a4 10T H
YFATIE.

WG TS T #ARR 1) Cisco DNA 1T F 4RI IE A GE I SEAZ bl . 24V aliE R )5, 7] LS:Zyie g nl
WECAEGR LA, ] D B INVERRE, AR5 F0T InaR A8 L Ad H DL AR VR aT I Th R 4k 21 148 .
FEARVFAIUERGE I AE A A 90 KA . PFAN VF AT IR TC 75 9 2 B AT & i s o 2 230 1 PR 4
A UELE 5 BN 4R S ek E O

BV W RO PR AR, AL Cisco DNA Center.,

% 14 7 7 Network Essentials #il Advantage %At & Th e .
# 15 %I 7 Cisco DNA Essentials 1 Advantage # - 8 & ThiE .

# 14. Network Essentials fl Advantage %4 EIhkE

e Network Network
. Essentials Advantage
THHE LT v v

% 2 J=zThAe. AN (RIP. EIGRP K77, OSPF -
1000 %%t . PBR. PIM
ARATH#E (1000 %% t) . PVLAN. VRRP. PBR.
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Network Network
Thee .
Essentials Advantage
CDP. Qo0S. FHS. 802.1X. MACsec-128. CoPP.
SXP. IP SLA Responder. SSO
RBZHNI T R AL x v
BGP. EIGRP. HSRP. IS-IS. BSR. MSDP.
PIM-BIDIR". IP SLA. OSPF
P4 53 B x v
VRF. VXLAN. LISP. SGT. MPLS. mVPN
B3k v v
NETCONF. RESTCONF. gRPC. YANG. PnP £{
. ZTP/Hi%at PnP. GuestShell (it Python)
& R B A AT A v v
TR IK ) [ B . RAE NetFlow,<SPAN. RSPAN
= AR E R x v
T e K (NSF). ~FRegA ML (GIR). tRaEE 1T+
2 (FSU). AT CLD
WIER £ B x v
AVB. PTP. CoAP
Rk x 7

MACsec-256

# 15. Cisco DNA Essentials 1 Advantage #8106k (BN T B R EAMB A SCHFH
T4y, FFEWINT A % Prime. ISE #l Stealthwatch XN A)
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CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA  CiS€°
Theg . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
AL R
Al B W 45 35 2 x v v
i&HF Bonjour (¥ Cisco DNA A%
T R 3 B AN R A v v v
Full Flexible NetFlow. EEM
A4k i 32 SRl A T A x v v
ERSPAN. AVC (NBAR2). N HEE (&
PeEMHLFD . Wireshark
B LIRS % v v
mEmEsHr (ETA)
Cisco DNA Center [1358g
THMKE 83k v v v
FERLRA 2% BN BN FH « R E . B R
WS R EE . EHLE TS
TTREH v v v
RIS BPE WA ARG . A e AL E
G=giil
TREHE x v v
AT
FEAS P 42 AR 2 BN v v v
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CiscoDNA  CiscoDNA iS¢
ThEkE . DNA
Essentials Advantage .
Premier
BATIRMAEHIHAR - BZS. &0 N
THHLNE L& P s TR0 45
SD-Access x v v
TEH A A TC PG (1) 5 T 56 11 5 31
AAI X 28 IR 2 B
SD-Access B ARTLLLINEE x V. v
HFSEEL T2l 4 Th gy C9800 ok
LgER N
W 48 IR A B R0 F0 43 BT x v v
AR, B S, B XY &
el 360, H Lk P um 360; A8 HdE A1
AT AR PR %25 BB TR, N
360, NAMERE (FE. IR, BaD
BEREABRE (AT Mg
ISE Base x x v
ISE Plus x x v
Stealthwatch x x v

‘ER: EFE catalyst 3T LS A LLEHIRTIGE, FEAFNMLLEEN RIEX Cisco DNA
Advantage 5% Cisco DNA Premier ¥ AJiE
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Transceiver Product 1D Data Rate Form Factor Max. Reach Cable Type Media
GLC-GE-100FX E 100 Mbps SFP 2km Duplex Fiber MMF
SFP-H25G-CUTM 25Gbps SFP23 m Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H25G-CU2ZM E 25 Gbps 2FP28 2m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H25G-CU3M E 25 Gbps SFP28 am Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H25G-CUSM E 25 Gbps SFP28 5im Preterminated cable = DAC
SFR-25G-ACCIM 25 Gbps SFP23 m Preterminated cable ADC
SFP-25G-ADC2ZM E 25 Gbps SFP28 2m Preterminated cable = ADC
SFP-25G-A0C3M [! 25 Gbps SFP23 3m Preterminated cable AODC
SFP-25G-A0C5M E 25 Gbps SFP28 5m Preterminated cable ADC
SFP-25G-AQDCTM 25 Ghps SFP28 Tm Preterminated cable = AOQC
SFP-25G-ACC1OM 25 Gbps SFP23 10m Preterminated cable ADC

H SEP-25G-5R-5 E 25 Ghps SFP23 100m Duplex Fiber MMF
H SFP-10G-5R E 10 Gbps SFP+ 400m Dupigskiber MME
B srruwcsrs [{ 10 Ghbps SFP+ 400m Digiex Fiber MMF
B srr10esrx L] 10 Gops SFP+ 400m ) , Dupiex Fiber MMF
SFP-10G-LR 10 Gops SFP+ \ﬁ@m? Duplex Fiber SMF
SEP-10G-LR-S [ 10 Gbps SFP+ A 0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-LR-X 10 Gbps SFE‘+O_‘\'  10km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER 10 Gbps . SFESY 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ER-S 10 Gbps -’\\ §¥P+ 40km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gbps I -SFF'+ S0km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-ZR-53 10 Gbp&:\_“ SERE 20km Duplex Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BXD- o @B_ps_- ‘ SFP+ 10km Single-strand Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BXU-l [ \ 16\53Dp5 SFP+ 10km Singie-strand Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BX40D4 E 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Single-strand Fiber SMF
SFP-10G-BX400U-/ /\@ 10 Gbps SERE 40km Singie-strand Fiber SMF
B seruiocecuiw E_ i 10 Gbps SFP+ 1m Preterminated cable = DAC
B seen g.@ﬁ’::@{h)m 10 Gbps SFP+ m Preterminated cable = DAC
E SEP-H10G EI-_(_ELI ;M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H1DGB-ACUTM 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H10GE-ACU10M 10 Gbps SFP+ 10m Preterminated cabie DAC
SFP-10G-ADCTM 10 Gbps SFP+ im Preterminated cable  AQOC
SFP-10G-A0C2ZM 10 Gbps BFPH 2Zm Preterminated cahie AOC
SFP-10G-AQC3M 10 Gbps SFP+ 3m Preterminated cable ADC
SFP-10G-AQCSM 10 Gbps SFP+ 5m Preterminated cabie AOQC
SFP-10G-ADCTM 10 Gbps SFP+ Tm Preterminated cable  AQOC
SFP-10G-A0CT0M 10 Gbps BFPH 10m Preterminated cahie AOC
DWDM-SFP10G-22. XX 10 Gbps SFP+ 20km Duplex Fiber SMF
CWDM-SFP 10600 10 Gbps SFP+ 40km Dupiex Fiber SMF
GLC-T 1010071000 Mbps SFP 100m CathelfA Copper
HPEHKIF: Cisco B /7 datasheet e 0 7 R
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GLC-TE [E 10/100/1000 Mbps SFF 100m Cat5e/6A Copper
GLC-BX-B 1 Gbps SFP 10km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX-U 1 Gbps SFFP 10km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX40-D- E 1 Ghps SEP 40km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BXH40-Li-| E 1 Ghps SFP Alkm Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX80-D- E 1 Gbps SFP 80km Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BXB-L-| [E 1 Ghps SFP Bdkm Single-strand Fiber SMF
GLC-BX40-DA-I 1 Gbps SFP 40km Single-strand Fiber SEMF
GLC-EX-SMD 1 Ghps SEP 40km Dupiex Fiber SMF
E GLC-SXMM-RGD [H 1 Ghps SFP 1000m Dupiex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LX-SM-RGD 1 Ghbps SFF 10km Dupiex Fiber SMF
GLC-ZX-SM-RGD 1 Ghps SEF T0km Dupiex Fiber SMF
GLC-SX-MMD 1 Ghps SEP 1000m Dupiex Fiber MMF
E GLC-LH-SMD 1 Ghps SFP 10km Dupiex Fiber SMF
O\
GLC-ZX-SMD 1 Ghps SFP Tokem Dupiex Fier SMF
CWDIM-SFP-X2CHX . 1 Ghps SEP 100km . Dupi"e‘f/t-:iber SMF
DWDIM-SFP-XXXX 1 Ghps SEP 80km 1 'Qu‘piex Fiber SMF
SFP-H10GE-CU1-5M E 10 Gbps SER+ 1.5m 0 ) Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H10GB-CU2M 10 Gbps SFP+ 2m Preterminated cable DAC
SFP-H10GE-CL2-5M E 10.Ghbps SFP+ \(Qi.“i?n Preterminated cable DAC
B sertomse-csrs E 10/25 Gbps SFP28 " 400m Dupiex Fiber MMF
SFP-10/25G-LR-2 10425 Gbps | “&;Q'ﬁs)‘ 10km Duplex Fiber SMF
DWDM-SFP10G-C-S 10 Gbps TNeFP+ TOkm Dupiex Fiber SMF
SEP-25G-ADCHM 25 Gbps ) &,\ N §IéP23 4m Preterminated cable | AOC
SFP-H10GB-CU4M E 10 Gbps SFP+ 4m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H25G-CU1.5M E Zﬁ‘gb@\ ‘ SFP28 1.5m Preterminated cable | DAC
SFF-H25G-CUZ.5M E "\25 Gpps SFP28 2.5m Preterminated cable = DAC
SFP-H25G-CU4M L] éﬁ Ghps SFP23 4m Preterminated cable DAC
E SFP-10G-T-X > 1O0MITO00MI10G SFP+ 30m Cat6AT Copper
bps
E SEP-25GSL X )\\) hd 25 Gbps SFP28 30m Dupiex Fiber MME
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